

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Criminal Appeal (Db) No. 142/2022

Kalaam S/o Saleem

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Shekhawat, Deputy G.A.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

04/08/2025

Let notice be further awaited for a period of two weeks.

List the matter after two weeks.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J