

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Criminal Appeal (Db) No. 142/2022

Kalaam S/o Saleem

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Naresh Kumar Gupta, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

24/03/2026

List the D. B. Criminal Misc. 3rd Suspension of Sentence
Application No.655/2024 tomorrow i.e. 25.03.2026.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Gourav/27